
Terminübersicht
ADAC 2025

Datum Status Titel

Ansprechpartner

22.3.2025 Club 

- 22.3.2025

10.5.2025 Club

- 10.5.2025

04.10.2025-   Club  

04.10.2025

ADAC Kids-Race Day

MCE Tensfeld e.V.

Zankel, Holger

Schützenstraße 60, 24626 Groß Kummerfeld

t. 04393 1512 | m. 0176 34125350

holger@familie-zankel.de

5. ADAC Jugend Enduro Cross

MSC Gnutz e.V.

Gollub, Alexander

Knaacksche Koppel 3, 24796 Krummwisch

t. 04334 1439961 | m. 0179 1033675

info@msc-gnutz.de

http://msc-gnutz.de/

ADAC Jugend Enduro Cross Pokal

MSC Nordmark Kiel e.V.

Morgenstern, René

Röschkampsweg 23, 24241 Schmalstede

t. 04321 750403 | m. 0170 3140022

jorega@gmx.de

Stand: 10.03.2025


